
                   
 
 
 
 
 

Substitute Summer Training during spring break in February 2021 
Hospital Online Virtual Training - Supervisor and Student List 

 
 

Group 1 علياء احمد محمد محمد Supervisor  Alyaa.ahmed@pua.edu.eg 

 Mayar.mady.1994.student@pua.edu.eg Mayar.mady.1994.student@pua.edu.eg 1064508213 5112369 مᘭار محمد محمود احمد 1
2 ahmed khaled hussien 

abdelghany  
5113448 1273866744 a.abdelghany07@yahoo.com ahmed.abdelghani.student@pua.edu.eg 

3 Ahmed attia mohamed 
salem 

5114024 1112361996 ahmad.atia.student@pua.edu.eg ahmad.atia.student@pua.edu.eg 

 Ahmedelbanna211@gmail.com  5114104@pua.edu.eg 1555283518 5114104 احمد صلاح عᘘد العظᘭم البنا 4
عمرو محمد جمال محمد فوزي   5

 ᛿امل 
5114250 1288010753 5114250@pua.edu.eg  5114250@pua.edu.eg 

 
 

Group 2   اسراء رمضان متولى رمضان Supervisor esraa.ramadan@pua.edu.eg 

1   ᡧ ᢕᣌمال أم᛿ فت ᢕᣂ1093566443 5114350 م Mervat.kamal.student@pua.edu.eg merfat.kamal.student@pua.edu.eg 
2 Abdullah Ali Ali Salah 5114485 1061011866 abdullah.aly.student@pua.edu.eg abdullah.aly.student@pua.edu.eg 
ᡧ شفيق عᘭاد  3 ᢕᣌمك ᣑ5114502 1111589258 5114502 أحمد فت@pua.edu.eg 5114502@pua.edu.eg 
4 Ahmed mohammed 

mukhtar 
5115029 1148247381 ahmad.mukhtar.student@pua.edu.

eg 
ahmad.mukhtar.student@pua.edu.eg 

5 abdelrahman ali 
abdelghany 

5115217 1553822098 abdelrahman.abdelghany.student@
pua.edu.eg 

abdelrahman.abdelghany.student@pua.edu.
eg 

 
 
 
 

 



                   

Group 3 برباره بطرس جميل اسكندر Supervisor Barbara.botros@pua.edu.eg 

1 Kareem Ramadan 
abdulrahem 

5115261 1153350735 majed1991.q@gmail.com karim.ramdan.student@pua.edu.eg 

2 marwa mostafa kamal eldeen 
ali 

5115479 1029060014 Maruh_97@yahoo.com 5115479@pua.edu.eg 

3 ahmed gamal abed el aziz 
aresha 

5116010 1023649722 5116010@pua.edu.eg 5116010@pua.edu.eg 

 pua.edu.eg 5116027@pua.edu.eg@5116027 1204325304 5116027 أحمد ماهر عᘘد الحمᘭد السᘭد طحاوي  4
5 Alzahraa Mohamed Abou Zied 

Ali 
5116060 1006322785 zahra.mohamed.zm82@gmail.com elzahraa.mohamed.student@pua.edu.eg 

 
 
 

Group 4 احمد السيد عبد المولى السيد Supervisor Ahmed.alsayed@pua.edu.eg 

1 Omnia Mohamed Abd-elkader 5116065 1029237078 omnia.shaheta.student@pua.edu.eg omnia.shaheta.student@pua.edu.eg 
2 Aya nasr awd mahmoud  5116103 1229467811 aya.nasr.student@pua.edu.eg aya.nasr.student@pua.edu.eg 

3 Rehab sedky masoud hussien 
khalifa 

5116149 1011979844 rehab.sadky.student@pua.edu.eg rehab.sadky.student@pua.edu.eg 

4 Seif Eldeen Yasser Ibrahim  5116210 1272606920 seifseif201@gmail.com  seifseif201@gmail.com 
 

 
 

Group 5  ميرام جوزيف جوده جيد Supervisor Miram.joseph@pua.edu.eg 

1 Abdelrahman 
mohamed el 
sagheer 

5116233 1066904818 5116233@pua.edu.eg elsagheerabdelrman@gmail.com 

2 Abdullah Ahmed 
Hassan 

5116242 1005798353 Abdallamoubark@yahoo.com abdallah.moubark.student@pua.edu.eg 

3 Mahmoud abdel 
hamed zaytoon 

5116321 1027472773 5116321@pua.edu.eg 5116321@pua.edu.eg 

4 Mahmoud abd el 
monem abd 
elhamed 

5116323 1550225938 mahmoud.abdelmnam.student@pua.edu.eg mahmoud.abdelmnam.student@pua.edu.eg 



                   
 

 

Group 6  آيات اسامة محمد محمود Supervisor Ayat.usama@pua.edu.eg 

1   ᢔᣂعماد محمد محمود ج ᢝ
ᡧᣛ5116339 1098154168 5116339 مصط@pua.edu.eg 5116339@pua.edu.eg 

2 Nardin kamal ibrahim  5116365 1554027606 5116365@pua.edu.eg  5116365@pua.edu.eg 
3 Nada Salah Awad 5116375 1277336721 nada.farrag.student@pua.edu.eg nada.farrag.student@pua.edu.eg 
 nourhan.farag.student@pua.edu.eg nourhan.farag.student@pua.edu.eg 1283833678 5116400 نورهان فᖁج عᘘدالرحᘭم  4
 

 

Group 7  منه الله جمال بدير بسيونى Supervisor Menna.gamal@pua.edu.eg 

1   ᢝᣥᘭاري الغنᘘدالᘘة عᘭ1095002342 5116423 ولاء عط walaa.attia.student@pua.edu.eg  walaa.attia.student@pua.edu.eg 
 ᘌ 5116427 1122861541 yasser.rezk.student@pua.edu.eg yasser.rezk.student@pua.edu.egاᣃ رزق عᘘدالرازق   2
3 Amira Mamdouuh Ibrahim Sakr 5116503 01008307523  

01277811400 
Amiramsakr@gmai.com 5116503@pua.edu.eg 

 Hassanelnazer5@gmail.com 5116504@pua.edu.eg 1019035622 5116504 حسن ممدوح عᘘدالعظᘭم سᘭد  4
 


